
 

 
 

 

Bus Route: ETON-1 - 2025/2026 

 

 

School’s Served Town/Village Pick up/Drop off point AM PM 

ETONBURY 
ACADEMY 
STOTFOLD ROAD 
SG15 6XS 

BIGGLESWADE 1. BUS STOP SAINSBURYS 
LOCAL SULLIVAN COURT - 
SG18 8SZ 

 
2. BUS STOP VENUE AVENUE, 

ADJACENT APOLLO 
GARDENS - SG18 8FD 

 
3. BUS STOP CHAMBERS WAY, 

SAXON CENTRE - SG18 8TT 
 

4. BUS STOP LONDON ROAD, 
OPPOSITE KITELANDS 
ROAD - SG18 8SR 

 

07.42 
 
 
 
07.45 
 
 
 
07.48 
 
 
07.50 

16.10 
 
 
 
16.05 
 
 
 
16.02 
 
 
16.00 

 STOTFOLD ETONBURY ACADEMY (ETON-1) 08.05 15.40 

 

POSTCODES ARE A GUIDE - IF ANY STOPS ARE UNSERVICED PLEASE CONTACT -         
H SPARROW EMAIL: hsparrow@bestacademies.org.uk or BARTON COACH 
COMPANY: TEL: 01582 882881, EMAIL: info@bartoncoachcompany.com 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Stotfold Road, Arlesey, Bedfordshire, SG15 6XS 
T 01462 730391 E etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk W www.etonbury.com 

Principal:  Mrs Jo Young 
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